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Ski-Club Buchhorn e.V. 
 

Ergebnisse Stadtmeisterschaften 2005 
 
Rang Name Vorname 1.Lauf 2.Lauf Gesamt Verein 
 
Schüler 8 weiblich 
 
1  Zehle  Anne  0.39,99  0.41,15  1.21,14  SCB 
2  Ammann  Marcella  0.40,98  0.43,25  1.24,23  TSG 
3  Zehle  Carla  0.44,08  0.45,66  1.29,74  SCB 
4  Leibinger  Leonie  0.49,41  0.48,35  1.37,76  TSG 
5  Schlegel  Melanie  0.49,23  0.48,91  1.38,14  SCB 
6  Schwartz  Daniela  0.49,53  0.49,84  1.39,37  SCB 
7  Locher  Tina  0.56,22  0.54,19  1.50,41  VFB 
 
 
Schüler 8 männlich 
 
1  Ammann  Frederik  0.39,09  0.40,48  1.19,57  TSG 
2  Auer  Dominik  0.43,07  0.42,27  1.25,34  SCB 
3  Sittel  Noah  0.43,75  0.44,74  1.28,49  SCS 
4  Knabe  Dominik  0.46,17  0.45,06  1.31,23  SCS 
5  Knabe  Frederik  0.46,87  0.44,92  1.31,79  SCS 
6  Bentele  Stefan  0.51,22  0.51,88  1.43,10  SCB 
7  Magg  Moritz  0.55,27  0.49,61  1.44,88  SCS 
8  Leibinger  Philipp  1.02,86  0.58,96  2.01,82  TSG 
9  Sproll  William  1.04,81  0.58,78  2.03,59  VFB 
 
 
Schüler 10 weiblich 
 
1  Bauer  Anne  0.38,74  0.39,56  1.18,30  TSG 
2  Zehle  Laura  0.40,86  0.40,76  1.21,62  SCB 
3  Schwertel  Stefanie  0.43,27  0.43,00  1.26,27  SCB 
4  Leibinger  Julia  0.44,35  0.43,04  1.27,39  TSG 
5  Schwartz  Katharina  0.44,56  0.43,32  1.27,88  SCB 
6  Locher  Sarah  0.45,95  0.43,81  1.29,76  VFB 
7  Eilenberger  Julia  0.48,57  0.46,04  1.34,61  VFB 
 
 
Schüler 10 männlich 
 
1  Knabe  Sven  0.38,55  0.38,42  1.16,97  SCS 
2  Diesch  Simon  0.39,13  0.39,53  1.18,66  SCS 
3  Hecht  Pascal  0.43,16  0.43,25  1.26,41  SCB 
4  Bailly  Martin  0.44,05  0.42,47  1.26,52  VFB 
5  Rösch  Tobias  0.45,94  0.44,66  1.30,60  VFB 
6  Tschirdewan  Alessandro  0.45,05  0.45,73  1.30,78  TSG 
7  Lidzba  Lukas  0.55,72  0.52,83  1.48,55  VFB 
 
 
Schüler 12 weiblich 
 
1  Bauer  Ellen  0.39,01  0.38,86  1.17,87  TSG 
2  Schlegel  Nadine  0.41,38  0.41,94  1.23,32  SCB 
3  Sproll  Andrea  0.41,89  0.41,48  1.23,37  VFB 
4  Schulta  Julia  0.43,34  0.44,27  1.27,61  VFB 
5  Hecht  Jacqueline  0.41,36  0.56,85  1.38,21  SCB 
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Schüler 12 männlich 
 
1  Mössner  Dennis  0.35,44  0.35,31  1.10,75  SCS 
2  Götzke  Nikolas  0.35,58  0.36,00  1.11,58  SCS 
3  Schautzgy  Maximilian  0.36,10  0.35,62  1.11,72  SCS 
4  Bühler  Christian  0.36,25  0.35,94  1.12,19  SCS 
5  Bopp  Frederik  0.37,59  0.39,30  1.16,89  SCB 
6  Schmidt  Julian  0.39,58  0.37,74  1.17,32  SCS 
7  Müller  Johannes  0.40,05  0.39,17  1.19,22  SCS 
8  Rösch  Simon  0.43,35  0.41,47  1.24,82  VFB 
 
 
Schüler 14 weiblich 
 
1  Müller  Anne  0.34,90  0.34,94  1.09,84  SCS 
2  Bercher  Nora  0.35,81  0.36,26  1.12,07  SCS 
3  Leben  Jasmin  0.37,42  0.38,08  1.15,50  VFB 
4  Schlegel  Lisa  0.39,73  0.38,62  1.18,35  SCB 
 
 
Schüler 14 männlich 
 
1  Diesch  Felix  0.35,30  0.35,32  1.10,62  SCS 
2  Ritter  Steffen  0.38,31  0.37,64  1.15,95  SCB 
3  Schaal  Daniel  0.37,32  0.39,03  1.16,35  SCS 
4  Moll  Patrick  0.39,05  0.38,96  1.18,01  SCB 
5  Müller  Mathias  0.38,77  0.39,57  1.18,34  SCB 
6  Schwertel  Tobias  0.37,70  0.44,60  1.22,30  SCB 
 
 
Herren 61 u. ä. 
 
1  Hansbauer  Hans  0.37,56  0.36,40  1.13,96  SCB 
2  Merkle  Dieter  0.42,12  0.41,36  1.23,48  SCB 
 
 
Herren 51 
 
1  Diesch  Eckardt  0.33,94  0.33,84  1.07,78  SCS 
2  Bercher  Georg  0.34,70  0.34,36  1.09,06  SCS 
3  Bauer  Walter  0.35,69  0.35,92  1.11,61  TSG 
 
 
Damen 41 
 
1  Müller-Bercher  Helga  0.38,61  0.37,53  1.16,14  SCS 
2  Strobel  Ute  0.37,70  0.39,79  1.17,49  VFB 
3  Müller  Gisela  0.39,36  0.39,54  1.18,90  SCS 
4  Wesener  Brigitte  0.41,30  0.40,09  1.21,39  SCB 
5  Schwartz  Susanne  0.41,84  0.40,53  1.22,37  SCB 
6  Schulta  Monika  0.42,76  0.40,54  1.23,30  VFB 
7  Bauer  Jutta  0.43,42  0.43,67  1.27,09  TSG 
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Herren 41 
 
1  Knabe  Helmut  0.34,38  0.33,29  1.07,67  SCS 
2  Mast  Rüdiger  0.35,90  0.34,44  1.10,34  SCB 
3  Schlegel  Theo  0.35,82  0.34,96  1.10,78  SCB 
4  Müller  Walter  0.36,17  0.34,63  1.10,80  SCS 
5  Rosi  Hans-Jörg  0.35,80  0.35,18  1.10,98  SCB 
6  Mössner  Werner  0.36,87  0.34,64  1.11,51  SCS 
7  Hansbauer  Martin  0.38,40  0.34,88  1.13,28  SCB 
8  Ritter  Jürgen  0.37,74  0.36,48  1.14,22  SCB 
9  Schulta  Clemens  0.39,19  0.36,52  1.15,71  VFB 
10  Hauke  Jürgen  0.38,31  0.37,64  1.15,95  SCB 
11  Müller  Stefan  0.39,93  0.39,29  1.19,22  SCB 
12  Knittel  Rainer  0.41,67  0.38,34  1.20,01  VFB 
13  Schwartz  Ernst  0.43,02  0.41,25  1.24,27  SCB 
14  Bailly  Gerhard  0.44,38  0.39,91  1.24,29  VFB 
15  Schwertel  Christoph  0.45,84  0.39,83  1.25,67  SCB 
16  Baumann  Rudi  0.43,40  0.42,61  1.26,01  VFB 
17  Lidzba  Loachim  0.45,36  0.41,79  1.27,15  VFB 
18  Rösch  Ralf  1.09,56  0.38,71  1.48,27  VFB 
 
 
Damen 31 
 
1  Przybilla  Nicole  0.38,73  0.37,60  1.16,33  SCB 
2  Leibinger  Andrea  0.46,63  0.42,67  1.29,30  TSG 
3  Wagner  Claudia  0.46,40  0.45,07  1.31,47  VFB 
4  Knabe  Elke  0.49,55  0.42,95  1.32,50  SCS 
 
 
Herren 31 
 
1  Zehle  Reinhard  0.33,82  0.33,10  1.06,92  SCB 
2  Sittel  Bernd  0.34,01  0.33,62  1.07,63  SCS 
3  Ammann  Rüdiger  0.34,43  0.34,46  1.08,89  TSG 
4  Schlegel  Thomas  0.36,23  0.34,68  1.10,91  SCB 
5  Wagner  Holger  0.38,86  0.37,34  1.16,20  VFB 
6  Wagner  Steffen  0.39,81  0.37,36  1.17,17  VFB 
7  Reul  Siegfried  0.38,23  1.11,62  1.49,85  SCB 
 
 
Jugend 16 weiblich 
 
1  Sproll  Susanne  0.40,88  0.42,72  1.23,60  VFB 
 
 
Jugend 16 männlich 
 
1  Mössner  Florian  0.33,67  0.33,72  1.07,39  SCS 
2  Eble  Benjamin  0.35,79  0.34,90  1.10,69  VFB 
3  Schlegel  Chris  0.36,96  0.37,03  1.13,99  SCB 
4  Gottfried  Timo  0.39,25  0.38,15  1.17,40  VFB 
5  Strobel  Timo  0.36,92  1.44,27  2.21,19  VFB 
 
 
Jugend 18 weiblich 
 
1  Junior  Nikola  0.36,38  0.36,38  1.12,76  SCB 
2  Groß  Sylvia  0.39,08  0.37,82  1.16,90  VFB 
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Jugend 18 männlich 
 
1  Bercher  David  0.32,76  0.33,08  1.05,84  SCS 
2  Mayer  Stefan  0.34,60  0.34,56  1.09,16  TSG 
3  Loßbrand  Ralf  1.04,96  0.35,13  1.40,09  TSG 
 
 
Damen 21 
 
1  Bauer  Katrin  0.37,12  0.38,62  1.15,74  VFB 
2  Schöllhorn  Christine  0.37,99  0.38,19  1.16,18  SCB 
3  Holl  Iris  0.40,58  0.38,96  1.19,54  VFB 
 
 
Herren 21 
 
1  Schleicher  Armin  0.33,28  0.32,65  1.05,93  SCB 
2  Schöllhorn  Norbert  0.34,42  0.34,93  1.09,35  SCB 
 
 
Snowboard weiblich 
 
1  Leben  Jasmin  0.59,83  0.53,01  1.52,84  VFB 
 
 
Snowboard männlich 
 
1  Berner  Daniel  0.43,92  0.45,12  1.29,04  SCB 
2  Kürschner  Christian  0.41,39  0.49,19  1.30,58  VFB 
3  Müller  Marcel  0.47,99  0.49,65  1.37,64  SCB 
4  Moll  Pascal  0.49,94  0.51,49  1.41,43  SCB 
 
 
 
Stadtmeisterin Alpin: Anne  Müller - SCS 
Stadtmeister Alpin: David  Bercher - SCS 
` 
Stadtmeisterin Snowboard: Jasmin  Leben - VFB 
Stadtmeister Snowboard: Daniel  Berner - SCB 
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Mannschaftswertungen: 
 
Rang  Mannschaft Zeit Läufer 
 
Herren: 
 
1 SCS Herren 1 3.20,86 Knabe Helmut, Mössner Florian, Sittel Bernd, Bercher David 
2 SCB Herren 1 3.22.22 Schleicher Armin, Zehle Reinhard, Mast Rüdiger, Schöllhorn Norbert 
3 SCS Herren 2 3.33,09 Mössner Dennis, Schautzgy Max, Bühler Christian, Diesch Felix 
4 SCB Herren 2 3.34,97 Schlegel Thomas, Schlegel Theo, Wuttke Thomas, Hansbauer Martin 
5 SCS Herren 5 3.35,50 Diesch Eckart, Diesch Simon, Schautzgy Achim, Bercher Georg 
6 SCS Herren 4 3.38,66 Müller Walter,Schmidt Günther,Mössner Werner,Schaal Daniel 
7 SCB Herren 3 3.41,15 Ritter Steffen, Ritter Jürgen, Schwertel Tobias, Rosi Hans-Jörg 
8 VFB Herren 1 3.43,57 Schulta Clemens, Wagner Steffen, Elbe Benjamin, Strobel Timo 
9 SCB Herren 4 3.43,90 Bopp Frederik, Schlegel Chris, Hansbauer Hans, Hauke Jürgen 
10 SCS Herren 3 3.45,87 Schmidt Julian, Knabe Sven,Götzke Nikolas,Müller Johannes 
11 VFB Herren 2 4.32,57 Baily Gerhard, Rösch Ralf, Knittel Rainer, Locher Anton 
 
 
Damen: 
 
1 SCS Damen 1 2.21,91 Müller Anne, Bercher Nora, Müller-Bercher Helga 
2 SCB Damen 1 2.28.94 Przybilla Nicole, Junior Nikola, Schöllhorn Christine 
3 VFB Damen 2 2.32.40 Leben Jasmin, Sproll Susanne, Groß Silvia 
4 VFB Damen 1 2.33,23 Strobel Ute, Bauer Katrin, Holl Iris 
5 SCB Damen 2 2.39,74 Schlegel Lisa, Zehle Laura, Wesener Brigitte 
6 VFB Damen 3 2.46,67 Sproll Andrea, Schulta Monika, Wagner Claudia 
7 SCS Damen 2 2.51,40 Müller Gisela, Knabe Elke 
8 TSG Damen 1 2.56,39 Bauer Jutta, Ammann Claudia, Leibinger Andrea 
 
 
Familien: 
 
1 Bercher 3.26.97 David, Georg, Nora 
2 Mössner 3.29,65 Florian, Dennis, Werner 
3 Diesch 3.37,06 Eckardt, Felix, Simon 
4 Müller 3.39,54 Anne, Walter, Gisela 
5 Schlegel 3.43,12 Theo, Lisa, Chris 
6 Bauer 3.47,78 Walter, Ellen, Anne 
7 Zehle 3.49,68 Reinhard, Laura, Anne 
8 Ammann 3.52,69 Rüdiger, Marcella, Frederik 
9 Knabe 3.56,43 Helmut, Sven, Dominik 
10 Schulta 4.06,62 Clemens, Monika, Julia 
11 Schlegel 4.12,24 Thomas, Melanie, Nadine 
12 Schwertel 4.14,24 Christoph, Stefanie, Tobias 
13 Schwartz 4.14,52 Ernst, Katharina, Susanne 
14 Leibinger 4.34,45 Julia, Andrea, Leonie 
15 Rösch 4.43,69 Simon, Tobias, Ralf 
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Gesamtrangliste: 
 
Rang Name Vorname 1.Lauf 2.Lauf Gesamt Verein 
 
1 Bercher  David  0.32,76  0.33,08  1.05,84  SCS 
2 Schleicher  Armin  0.33,28  0.32,65  1.05,93  SCB 
3 Zehle  Reinhard  0.33,82  0.33,10  1.06,92  SCB 
4 Mössner  Florian  0.33,67  0.33,72  1.07,39  SCS 
5 Sittel  Bernd  0.34,01  0.33,62  1.07,63  SCS 
6 Knabe  Helmut  0.34,38  0.33,29  1.07,67  SCS 
7 Diesch  Eckardt  0.33,94  0.33,84  1.07,78  SCS 
8 Ammann  Rüdiger  0.34,43  0.34,46  1.08,89  TSG 
9 Bercher  Georg  0.34,70  0.34,36  1.09,06  SCS 
10 Mayer  Stefan  0.34,60  0.34,56  1.09,16  TSG 
11 Schöllhorn  Norbert  0.34,42  0.34,93  1.09,35  SCB 
12 Müller  Anne  0.34,90  0.34,94  1.09,84  SCS 
13 Mast  Rüdiger  0.35,90  0.34,44  1.10,34  SCB 
14 Diesch  Felix  0.35,30  0.35,32  1.10,62  SCS 
15 Eble  Benjamin  0.35,79  0.34,90  1.10,69  VFB 
16 Mössner  Dennis  0.35,44  0.35,31  1.10,75  SCS 
17 Schlegel  Theo  0.35,82  0.34,96  1.10,78  SCB 
18 Müller  Walter  0.36,17  0.34,63  1.10,80  SCS 
19 Schlegel  Thomas  0.36,23  0.34,68  1.10,91  SCB 
20 Rosi  Hans-Jörg  0.35,80  0.35,18  1.10,98  SCB 
21 Mössner  Werner  0.36,87  0.34,64  1.11,51  SCS 
22 Götzke  Nikolas  0.35,58  0.36,00  1.11,58  SCS 
23 Bauer  Walter  0.35,69  0.35,92  1.11,61  TSG 
24 Schautzgy  Maximilian  0.36,10  0.35,62  1.11,72  SCS 
25 Bercher  Nora  0.35,81  0.36,26  1.12,07  SCS 
26 Bühler  Christian  0.36,25  0.35,94  1.12,19  SCS 
27 Junior  Nikola  0.36,38  0.36,38  1.12,76  SCB 
28 Hansbauer  Martin  0.38,40  0.34,88  1.13,28  SCB 
29 Hansbauer  Hans  0.37,56  0.36,40  1.13,96  SCB 
30 Schlegel  Chris  0.36,96  0.37,03  1.13,99  SCB 
31 Ritter  Jürgen  0.37,74  0.36,48  1.14,22  SCB 
32 Leben  Jasmin  0.37,42  0.38,08  1.15,50  VFB 
33 Schulta  Clemens  0.39,19  0.36,52  1.15,71  VFB 
34 Bauer  Katrin  0.37,12  0.38,62  1.15,74  VFB 
35 Ritter  Steffen  0.38,31  0.37,64  1.15,95  SCB 
36 Hauke  Jürgen  0.38,31  0.37,64  1.15,95  SCB 
37 Müller-Bercher  Helga  0.38,61  0.37,53  1.16,14  SCS 
38 Schöllhorn  Christine  0.37,99  0.38,19  1.16,18  SCB 
39 Wagner  Holger  0.38,86  0.37,34  1.16,20  VFB 
40 Przybilla  Nicole  0.38,73  0.37,60  1.16,33  SCB 
41 Schaal  Daniel  0.37,32  0.39,03  1.16,35  SCS 
42 Bopp  Frederik  0.37,59  0.39,30  1.16,89  SCB 
43 Groß  Sylvia  0.39,08  0.37,82  1.16,90  VFB 
44 Knabe  Sven  0.38,55  0.38,42  1.16,97  SCS 
45 Wagner  Steffen  0.39,81  0.37,36  1.17,17  VFB 
46 Schmidt  Julian  0.39,58  0.37,74  1.17,32  SCS 
47 Gottfried  Timo  0.39,25  0.38,15  1.17,40  VFB 
48 Strobel  Ute  0.37,70  0.39,79  1.17,49  VFB 
49 Bauer  Ellen  0.39,01  0.38,86  1.17,87  TSG 
50 Moll  Patrick  0.39,05  0.38,96  1.18,01  SCB 
51 Bauer  Anne  0.38,74  0.39,56  1.18,30  TSG 
52 Müller  Mathias  0.38,77  0.39,57  1.18,34  SCB 
53 Schlegel  Lisa  0.39,73  0.38,62  1.18,35  SCB 
54 Diesch  Simon  0.39,13  0.39,53  1.18,66  SCS 
55 Müller  Gisela  0.39,36  0.39,54  1.18,90  SCS 
56 Müller  Johannes  0.40,05  0.39,17  1.19,22  SCS 
57 Müller  Stefan  0.39,93  0.39,29  1.19,22  SCB 
58 Holl  Iris  0.40,58  0.38,96  1.19,54  VFB 
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59 Ammann  Frederik  0.39,09  0.40,48  1.19,57  TSG 
60 Knittel  Rainer  0.41,67  0.38,34  1.20,01  VFB 
61 Zehle  Anne  0.39,99  0.41,15  1.21,14  SCB 
62 Wesener  Brigitte  0.41,30  0.40,09  1.21,39  SCB 
63 Zehle  Laura  0.40,86  0.40,76  1.21,62  SCB 
64 Schwertel  Tobias  0.37,70  0.44,60  1.22,30  SCB 
65 Schwartz  Susanne  0.41,84  0.40,53  1.22,37  SCB 
66 Schulta  Monika  0.42,76  0.40,54  1.23,30  VFB 
67 Schlegel  Nadine  0.41,38  0.41,94  1.23,32  SCB 
68 Sproll  Andrea  0.41,89  0.41,48  1.23,37  VFB 
69 Merkle  Dieter  0.42,12  0.41,36  1.23,48  SCB 
70 Sproll  Susanne  0.40,88  0.42,72  1.23,60  VFB 
71 Ammann  Marcella  0.40,98  0.43,25  1.24,23  TSG 
72 Schwartz  Ernst  0.43,02  0.41,25  1.24,27  SCB 
73 Bailly  Gerhard  0.44,38  0.39,91  1.24,29  VFB 
74 Rösch  Simon  0.43,35  0.41,47  1.24,82  VFB 
75 Auer  Dominik  0.43,07  0.42,27  1.25,34  SCB 
76 Schwertel  Christoph  0.45,84  0.39,83  1.25,67  SCB 
77 Baumann  Rudi  0.43,40  0.42,61  1.26,01  VFB 
78 Schwertel  Stefanie  0.43,27  0.43,00  1.26,27  SCB 
79 Hecht  Pascal  0.43,16  0.43,25  1.26,41  SCB 
80 Bailly  Martin  0.44,05  0.42,47  1.26,52  VFB 
81 Bauer  Jutta  0.43,42  0.43,67  1.27,09  TSG 
82 Lidzba  Loachim  0.45,36  0.41,79  1.27,15  VFB 
83 Leibinger  Julia  0.44,35  0.43,04  1.27,39  TSG 
84 Schulta  Julia  0.43,34  0.44,27  1.27,61  VFB 
85 Schwartz  Katharina  0.44,56  0.43,32  1.27,88  SCB 
86 Sittel  Noah  0.43,75  0.44,74  1.28,49  SCS 
87 Leibinger  Andrea  0.46,63  0.42,67  1.29,30  TSG 
88 Zehle  Carla  0.44,08  0.45,66  1.29,74  SCB 
89 Locher  Sarah  0.45,95  0.43,81  1.29,76  VFB 
90 Rösch  Tobias  0.45,94  0.44,66  1.30,60  VFB 
91 Tschirdewan  Alessandro  0.45,05  0.45,73  1.30,78  TSG 
92 Knabe  Dominik  0.46,17  0.45,06  1.31,23  SCS 
93 Wagner  Claudia  0.46,40  0.45,07  1.31,47  VFB 
94 Knabe  Frederik  0.46,87  0.44,92  1.31,79  SCS 
95 Knabe  Elke  0.49,55  0.42,95  1.32,50  SCS 
96 Eilenberger  Julia  0.48,57  0.46,04  1.34,61  VFB 
97 Leibinger  Leonie  0.49,41  0.48,35  1.37,76  TSG 
98 Schlegel  Melanie  0.49,23  0.48,91  1.38,14  SCB 
99 Hecht  Jacqueline  0.41,36  0.56,85  1.38,21  SCB 
100 Schwartz  Daniela  0.49,53  0.49,84  1.39,37  SCB 
101 Loßbrand  Ralf  1.04,96  0.35,13  1.40,09  TSG 
102 Bentele  Stefan  0.51,22  0.51,88  1.43,10  SCB 
103 Magg  Moritz  0.55,27  0.49,61  1.44,88  SCS 
104 Rösch  Ralf  1.09,56  0.38,71  1.48,27  VFB 
105 Lidzba  Lukas  0.55,72  0.52,83  1.48,55  VFB 
106 Reul  Siegfried  0.38,23  1.11,62  1.49,85  SCB 
107 Locher  Tina  0.56,22  0.54,19  1.50,41  VFB 
108 Leibinger  Philipp  1.02,86  0.58,96  2.01,82  TSG 
109 Sproll  William  1.04,81  0.58,78  2.03,59  VFB 
110 Strobel  Timo  0.36,92  1.44,27  2.21,19  VFB 
 


